Place
1

N oo b WwN

Place
1

N oo b wN

Place
1

00 N O Ul WN

Entry #
188
191
267
189
197
192
190

Entry #
205
268
201
199
200
204
198

Entry #
101
112
113
102
119
100
126
103

St. Louis, MO
February 14-15, 2026

Gateway Convention Center

Rising Star Petite Solo

Routine Name
Skyscraper

Baby, I'm a Star

It's Britney

Free

Dreams

Sprinkle Party
Gonna Do My Thing

Studio

DPU Dance

Steppin' Up Dance Company

B Elite Performing Arts
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Infinity Dance & Acro Company
Devine Performing Arts

Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Rising Star Petite D/T

Routine Name
Mike and Sully
Powerpuff Girls
Shimmer and Shine
Shades

Cha Cha Cha
Boomerang

Gonna Be My Day

Studio

Steppin' Up Dance Company

B Elite Performing Arts
Formations Dance Center

DPU Dance

Steppin' Up Dance Company
Infinity Dance & Acro Company
Devine Performing Arts

Rising Star Petite Small Group

Routine Name

Fix My Crown

Wwild

Danger Zone

Sassy

Fabulous

Barnyard Stomp

Gift Of A Friend

Party All 'Round The World

Studio

Steppin' Up Dance Company
Formations Dance Center
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory
Dance Fever Studio of Dance
Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory
Dance Fever Studio of Dance
Infinity Dance & Acro Company



Place

Place

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

[ER
o

Place
1
2
3

Entry #
124
128

Entry #
195
196

Entry #
202
206

Entry #
105

Entry #
269
193
194

Entry #
208
203
207

Entry #
10
67

52
31
11
20
Entry #
91

89
90

Routine Name
The Magic Show

Get Your Peanuts, Get Your Popcorn

Routine Name
Neverland
Where | Wanna Be

Routine Name
Girls Night Out
Hard Knock Life

Rising Star Petite Large Group

Studio
Steppin' Up Dance Company
QDance Center

Shooting Star Petite Solo

Studio
DPU Dance
DPU Dance

Shooting Star Petite D/T

Studio
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
DPU Dance

Shooting Star Petite Small Group

Routine Name
Sweet Escape

Routine Name
Hi Billy!

| Slay

Tiny Voice

Routine Name

Feet Don't Touch The Ground

Vibe Check

In My Own Little Corner

Routine Name
Shadow

On Our Way
Building Me
Into The Dark
Face In The Crowd
In Demand
Titanium

Lost Boy
Beautiful Things
Fabulous

Routine Name

Kids

Someone to Stay
Thing 1 and Thing 2

Studio
QDance Center

Elite Star Petite Solo
Studio
Perfection Dance Company
DPU Dance
DPU Dance

Elite Star Petite D/T

Studio
DPU Dance
DPU Dance
DPU Dance

Rising Star Junior Solo
Studio
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Formations Dance Center
Formations Dance Center
Infinity Dance & Acro Company
Formations Dance Center
Infinity Dance & Acro Company
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Devine Performing Arts
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Steppin' Up Dance Company

Rising Star Junior D/T
Studio
Formations Dance Center
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Devine Performing Arts



O 00 N O U1 B~

Place
1

O 00 NO ULl A WN

[EEN
o

Place
1

Place
1

Place
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

[ER
o

Place
1

u b WN

88
80
87
86
85
94
79

Entry #
122
97
110
96
118
106
115
120
98
127

Entry #
104

Entry #
130

Entry #
14
54
55
38
73
15
33
57
22
18

Entry #
84
83
78
93
77

Lovely

Like Woah

Gift Of A Friend
Take a Hint

Me Too

Do It Like This
Glam

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Devine Performing Arts

Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory

Rising Star Junior Small Group

Routine Name
Lets Dance
Who You Are
The Rose
Before You

All Stars
HotToGo

OMI God You Guys
Roam

Lose Control

| Lived

Studio

Formations Dance Center

Premiere Academy Of Dance

Formations Dance Center

Formations Dance Center

Devine Performing Arts

Premiere Academy Of Dance

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Premiere Academy Of Dance

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Junior Large Group

Routine Name
GRWM

Routine Name
Jump

Routine Name
Elephant In The Room
Islands

Never Love Again
Push To Start
Heartburn

Torn

Diamond In The Sun
I'd Rather Be Me
Too Much

Falling Up

Routine Name

Vibes

Lights Camera Action
Oo Lala

| Can't Do It Alone
Burden

Studio
Formations Dance Center

Rising Star Junior Line

Studio
Formations Dance Center

Shooting Star Junior Solo

Studio

DPU Dance

DPU Dance

Formations Dance Center
DPU Dance

Formations Dance Center
River’s Edge Performing Arts
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
QDance Center

Formations Dance Center
Formations Dance Center

Shooting Star Junior D/T

Studio

DPU Dance

Steppin' Up Dance Company
Formations Dance Center
Infinity Dance & Acro Company
River’s Edge Performing Arts



Place
1

N ook WwN

Place
1
2
3

Place
1

Place

O 00 NOULL A WN -

[ER
o

Place
1

2

3

4
Place

1

2
3
4

95
81

Entry #
107
108
114
99
116
117
111

Entry #
125
129
123

Entry #
131

Entry #
68
56
47
39
48
12
61
44
16
64

Entry #
74
82
76
75

Entry #
159
132
158
133

Dancing My Way
Best Friends

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Shooting Star Junior Small Group

Routine Name

Friends In Paris

Dreams

The Truth

Writings On The Wall

Always Look On The Bright Side
Tears Of A Clown

Circus Came To Town

Studio

QDance Center

Formations Dance Center
Steppin' Up Dance Company
Formations Dance Center
Formations Dance Center
QDance Center

QDance Center

Shooting Star Junior Large Group

Routine Name
Style
The Other Side
Joker

Studio

Steppin' Up Dance Company
QDance Center

QDance Center

Shooting Star Junior Production

Routine Name
Neverland

Studio
Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Junior Solo

Routine Name
Instant Replay
The Truth
Bluebird

P.Y.T.

Shallow

Dog Days
Mother Knows Best
Thank God | Do
Changed
Straight Up

Studio

DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Elite Star Junior D/T

Routine Name
Lay By Me
Shake Shake
You Say

| Lived

Studio

DPU Dance

DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Rising Star Teen Solo

Routine Name

What Was | Made For
Dead In the Water

A Million Dreams
Pray

Studio

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Janet's Dance Studio, LLC



Place

O 00 NOULL A WN -

[ER
o

Place
1

00 N O Ul WN

138
145
137
156
157
134

Entry #
179
181

Entry #
212
213
227

Entry #
220
229

Entry #
176
146
173
163
143
168
140
141
170
169

Entry #
174
187
185
184
182
180
183
186

Black Sheep
Stay
Bluebird
Glam
Mercy
Control

Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Devine Performing Arts

Steppin' Up Dance Company

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Teen D/T

Routine Name
Ready Set Strut
121

Studio
Steppin' Up Dance Company
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Teen Small Group

Routine Name

Another One Bites the Dust
Strut

Keep On Dancing

Studio

Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Rising Star Teen Large Group

Routine Name
Leave My Body
A Little Party

Studio
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Shooting Star Teen Solo

Routine Name
Be My Baby
Favorite Crime
Knocking On Heavens Door
Waiting Game
Let Me In
With AZ

The Cut
Anxiety

Burn

Insane

Studio

QDance Center

QDance Center

DPU Dance

QDance Center

Formations Dance Center
DPU Dance

Formations Dance Center
Premiere Academy Of Dance
NextWave Dance Co

Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Shooting Star Teen D/T

Routine Name

A Beautiful Fiction

Castle

Can't Stop Singing

It Don't Mean A Thing

Help

Red Light, Green Light Go

The Other Side

Mungojerrie and Rumpleteazer

Studio

Premiere Academy Of Dance
Premiere Academy Of Dance
Devine Performing Arts

Infinity Dance & Acro Company
DPU Dance

Premiere Academy Of Dance
DPU Dance

Devine Performing Arts



Place
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

[ERN
o

Place

Place

o bk wWwN

Place
1

Place
1
2
3
4
Place

1
2

Entry #
232
221
223
224
209
226
225
219
215
218

Entry #
211

Entry #
228
230
231

Entry #
148
139
161
164
153
177

Entry #
178

Entry #
259
258
251
242

Entry #
265
252

Routine Name
After Shock

Revenge Party
Never Enough

Fallible Creatures

Happy People
Paint It Black

New York, New York

A Window
Womanizer
Clown

Routine Name
Locked Up

Routine Name

Every Little Thing

Eleanor Rigby
Disco Fever

Routine Name
What It's Worth
The Girl
Heartbeats
Silence

Come Together
Diva

Routine Name
| Won't

Shooting Star Teen Small Group

Studio

QDance Center

Devine Performing Arts
QDance Center

QDance Center

QDance Center

Infinity Dance & Acro Company
Steppin' Up Dance Company
Formations Dance Center
QDance Center

QDance Center

Shooting Star Teen Large Group

Studio
Steppin' Up Dance Company

Shooting Star Teen Line

Studio

QDance Center

QDance Center

Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Teen Solo

Studio

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
QDance Center

DPU Dance

DPU Dance

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Elite Star Teen D/T

Studio
Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Rising Star Senior Solo
Routine Name Studio
Rockin' On Top Of The World Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory
Show Me How You Burlesque Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory
Conversations in the Dark Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
Fear of Heights Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Rising Star Senior D/T
Routine Name Studio
Jailhouse Rock Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory
Say My Name Miss Jenny’s Dance Factory



Shooting Star Senior Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 257 Nobody Knows QDance Center

2 261 So Much Better DPU Dance

3 238 Forever Young QDance Center

4 255 Landslide QDance Center

5 263 Love Me QDance Center

6 248 Here Comes Trouble Steppin' Up Dance Company
7 234  We Hug Now Premiere Academy Of Dance
8 240 The End Of Love QDance Center

9 260  Abandoned Steppin' Up Dance Company
10 256 Glitter in the Air Steppin' Up Dance Company

Shooting Star Senior Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 Bloodline QDance Center
2 216 Glamorous Life QDance Center
3 217 Hit The Road, Jack! Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Senior Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 Creep Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
2 235 Reason Why Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
3 254 Heaven's Door Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
4 262 What | Know Now Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
5 241  TheClimb Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
6 237  ThisIs Me Trying Devine Performing Arts

7 247 Fast Forward Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
8 246 I'm Fabulous Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Elite Star Senior D/T
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 264 Best Friend Breakup Devine Performing Arts

Petite Excellence In Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 124  The Magic Show Steppin' Up Dance Company

Junior Excellence In Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 Neverland Steppin' Up Dance Company

Teen Excellence In Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 232 After Shock QDance Center

Senior Excellence In Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 Bloodline QDance Center



Competitive Spirit Award
Devine Performing Arts

Studio Excel Award
QDance Center

Petite Stage One Star
Evelyn Thomas, Steppin' Up Dance Company

Junior Stage One Star
Alice Curtis, Premiere Academy of Dance

Teen Stage One Star
Tegan Routh, QDance Center

Senior Stage One Star
Aubrey Williams, QDance Center




