



St. Louis, MO

February 14-15, 2026

Gateway Convention Center

Rising Star Petite Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	188	Skyscraper	DPU Dance
2	191	Baby, I'm a Star	Steppin' Up Dance Company
3	267	It's Britney	B Elite Performing Arts
4	189	Free	Premiere Academy Of Dance
5	197	Dreams	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
6	192	Sprinkle Party	Devine Performing Arts
7	190	Gonna Do My Thing	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Rising Star Petite D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	205	Mike and Sully	Steppin' Up Dance Company
2	268	Powerpuff Girls	B Elite Performing Arts
3	201	Shimmer and Shine	Formations Dance Center
4	199	Shades	DPU Dance
5	200	Cha Cha Cha	Steppin' Up Dance Company
6	204	Boomerang	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
7	198	Gonna Be My Day	Devine Performing Arts

Rising Star Petite Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	101	Fix My Crown	Steppin' Up Dance Company
2	112	Wild	Formations Dance Center
3	113	Danger Zone	Premiere Academy Of Dance
4	102	Sassy	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
5	119	Fabulous	Dance Fever Studio of Dance
6	100	Barnyard Stomp	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
7	126	Gift Of A Friend	Dance Fever Studio of Dance
8	103	Party All 'Round The World	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Rising Star Petite Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	124	The Magic Show	Steppin' Up Dance Company
2	128	Get Your Peanuts, Get Your Popcorn	QDance Center

Shooting Star Petite Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	195	Neverland	DPU Dance
2	196	Where I Wanna Be	DPU Dance

Shooting Star Petite D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	202	Girls Night Out	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
2	206	Hard Knock Life	DPU Dance

Shooting Star Petite Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	105	Sweet Escape	QDance Center

Elite Star Petite Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	269	Hi Billy!	Perfection Dance Company
2	193	I Slay	DPU Dance
3	194	Tiny Voice	DPU Dance

Elite Star Petite D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	208	Feet Don't Touch The Ground	DPU Dance
2	203	Vibe Check	DPU Dance
3	207	In My Own Little Corner	DPU Dance

Rising Star Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	10	Shadow	Premiere Academy Of Dance
2	67	On Our Way	Formations Dance Center
3	5	Building Me	Formations Dance Center
4	1	Into The Dark	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
5	52	Face In The Crowd	Formations Dance Center
6	31	In Demand	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
7	9	Titanium	Premiere Academy Of Dance
8	11	Lost Boy	Devine Performing Arts
9	6	Beautiful Things	Premiere Academy Of Dance
10	20	Fabulous	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Rising Star Junior D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	91	Kids	Formations Dance Center
2	89	Someone to Stay	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
3	90	Thing 1 and Thing 2	Devine Performing Arts

4	88	Lovely	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
5	80	Like Woah	Devine Performing Arts
6	87	Gift Of A Friend	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
7	86	Take a Hint	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
8	85	Me Too	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
9	94	Do It Like This	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
10	79	Glam	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory

Rising Star Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	122	Lets Dance	Formations Dance Center
2	97	Who You Are	Premiere Academy Of Dance
3	110	The Rose	Formations Dance Center
4	96	Before You	Formations Dance Center
5	118	All Stars	Devine Performing Arts
6	106	HotToGo	Premiere Academy Of Dance
7	115	OMI God You Guys	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
8	120	Roam	Premiere Academy Of Dance
9	98	Lose Control	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
10	127	I Lived	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Junior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	104	GRWM	Formations Dance Center

Rising Star Junior Line

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	130	Jump	Formations Dance Center

Shooting Star Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	14	Elephant In The Room	DPU Dance
2	54	Islands	DPU Dance
3	55	Never Love Again	Formations Dance Center
4	38	Push To Start	DPU Dance
5	73	Heartburn	Formations Dance Center
6	15	Torn	River's Edge Performing Arts
7	33	Diamond In The Sun	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
8	57	I'd Rather Be Me	QDance Center
9	22	Too Much	Formations Dance Center
10	18	Falling Up	Formations Dance Center

Shooting Star Junior D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	84	Vibes	DPU Dance
2	83	Lights Camera Action	Steppin' Up Dance Company
3	78	Oo La La	Formations Dance Center
4	93	I Can't Do It Alone	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
5	77	Burden	River's Edge Performing Arts

6	95	Dancing My Way	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
7	81	Best Friends	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Shooting Star Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	107	Friends In Paris	QDance Center
2	108	Dreams	Formations Dance Center
3	114	The Truth	Steppin' Up Dance Company
4	99	Writings On The Wall	Formations Dance Center
5	116	Always Look On The Bright Side	Formations Dance Center
6	117	Tears Of A Clown	QDance Center
7	111	Circus Came To Town	QDance Center

Shooting Star Junior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	125	Style	Steppin' Up Dance Company
2	129	The Other Side	QDance Center
3	123	Joker	QDance Center

Shooting Star Junior Production

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	131	Neverland	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	68	Instant Replay	DPU Dance
2	56	The Truth	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
3	47	Bluebird	DPU Dance
4	39	P.Y.T.	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
5	48	Shallow	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
6	12	Dog Days	DPU Dance
7	61	Mother Knows Best	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
8	44	Thank God I Do	DPU Dance
9	16	Changed	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
10	64	Straight Up	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Elite Star Junior D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	74	Lay By Me	DPU Dance
2	82	Shake Shake	DPU Dance
3	76	You Say	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
4	75	I Lived	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Rising Star Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	159	What Was I Made For	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
2	132	Dead In the Water	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
3	158	A Million Dreams	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
4	133	Pray	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

5	138	Black Sheep	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC
6	145	Stay	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC
7	137	Bluebird	Devine Performing Arts
8	156	Glam	Steppin' Up Dance Company
9	157	Mercy	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
10	134	Control	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Teen D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	179	Ready Set Strut	Steppin' Up Dance Company
2	181	I2I	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Rising Star Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	212	Another One Bites the Dust	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
2	213	Strut	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC
3	227	Keep On Dancing	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Rising Star Teen Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	220	Leave My Body	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
2	229	A Little Party	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA

Shooting Star Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	176	Be My Baby	QDance Center
2	146	Favorite Crime	QDance Center
3	173	Knocking On Heavens Door	DPU Dance
4	163	Waiting Game	QDance Center
5	143	Let Me In	Formations Dance Center
6	168	With A Z	DPU Dance
7	140	The Cut	Formations Dance Center
8	141	Anxiety	Premiere Academy Of Dance
9	170	Burn	NextWave Dance Co
10	169	Insane	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Shooting Star Teen D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	174	A Beautiful Fiction	Premiere Academy Of Dance
2	187	Castle	Premiere Academy Of Dance
3	185	Can't Stop Singing	Devine Performing Arts
4	184	It Don't Mean A Thing	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
5	182	Help	DPU Dance
6	180	Red Light, Green Light Go	Premiere Academy Of Dance
7	183	The Other Side	DPU Dance
8	186	Mungojerrie and Rumbleteazer	Devine Performing Arts

Shooting Star Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	232	After Shock	QDance Center
2	221	Revenge Party	Devine Performing Arts
3	223	Never Enough	QDance Center
4	224	Fallible Creatures	QDance Center
5	209	Happy People	QDance Center
6	226	Paint It Black	Infinity Dance & Acro Company
7	225	New York, New York	Steppin' Up Dance Company
8	219	A Window	Formations Dance Center
9	215	Womanizer	QDance Center
10	218	Clown	QDance Center

Shooting Star Teen Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	211	Locked Up	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Shooting Star Teen Line

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	228	Every Little Thing	QDance Center
2	230	Eleanor Rigby	QDance Center
3	231	Disco Fever	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	148	What It's Worth	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
2	139	The Girl	QDance Center
3	161	Heartbeats	DPU Dance
4	164	Silence	DPU Dance
5	153	Come Together	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
6	177	Diva	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Elite Star Teen D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	178	I Won't	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Rising Star Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	259	Rockin' On Top Of The World	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
2	258	Show Me How You Burlesque	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
3	251	Conversations in the Dark	Studio All Stars, Gateway Regional YMCA
4	242	Fear of Heights	Janet's Dance Studio, LLC

Rising Star Senior D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	265	Jailhouse Rock	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory
2	252	Say My Name	Miss Jenny's Dance Factory

Shooting Star Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	257	Nobody Knows	QDance Center
2	261	So Much Better	DPU Dance
3	238	Forever Young	QDance Center
4	255	Landslide	QDance Center
5	263	Love Me	QDance Center
6	248	Here Comes Trouble	Steppin' Up Dance Company
7	234	We Hug Now	Premiere Academy Of Dance
8	240	The End Of Love	QDance Center
9	260	Abandoned	Steppin' Up Dance Company
10	256	Glitter in the Air	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Shooting Star Senior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	222	Bloodline	QDance Center
2	216	Glamorous Life	QDance Center
3	217	Hit The Road, Jack!	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Elite Star Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	236	Creep	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
2	235	Reason Why	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
3	254	Heaven's Door	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
4	262	What I Know Now	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
5	241	The Climb	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
6	237	This Is Me Trying	Devine Performing Arts
7	247	Fast Forward	Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio
8	246	I'm Fabulous	Infinity Dance & Acro Company

Elite Star Senior D/T

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	264	Best Friend Breakup	Devine Performing Arts

Petite Excellence In Dance

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	124	The Magic Show	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Junior Excellence In Dance

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	131	Neverland	Steppin' Up Dance Company

Teen Excellence In Dance

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	232	After Shock	QDance Center

Senior Excellence In Dance

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	222	Bloodline	QDance Center

Competitive Spirit Award

Devine Performing Arts

Studio Excel Award

QDance Center

Petite Stage One Star

Evelyn Thomas, Steppin' Up Dance Company

Junior Stage One Star

Alice Curtis, Premiere Academy of Dance

Teen Stage One Star

Tegan Routh, QDance Center

Senior Stage One Star

Aubrey Williams, QDance Center